Dimensions (mm)
Model D(H7) D1 L d d1 A L1 L2 S Ms H
    CT-6 6 18 30 3.2 5.8 5.5 4 6.5 2 M3x8 5
    CT-12 12 29 45 4.2 7.3 10 6 10 4 M4x12 8.5
    CT-15 15 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 12 4.5 M5x16 9.5
    CT-16 16 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 12 4.5 M5x16 10
    CT-25 25 45 75 6.4 11 17 9 19 6 M6x16 15
    CT-35 35 67 95 8.5 14 25 12 23 10 M8x25 21
    CT-40 40 77 108 8.5 14 30 13 27 10 M8x25 24
    CT-50 50 85 124 10.5 17 33.5 15 31 10 M10x25 29
Dimensions (mm)
Model D(H7) D1 L d d1 A L1 S a Ms k
    CTG-6 6 18 30 3.2 5.8 5.5 4 2 1 M3x8 0.5
    CTG-8 8 24 35 3.2 5.8 8 4.5 3 1 M3x10 0.5
    CTG-10 10 29 45 4.2 7.3 10 6 4 1.5 M4x12 0.5
    CTG-12 12 29 45 4.2 7.3 10 6 4 1.5 M4x12 0.5
    CTG-14 14 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 4.5 1.5 M5x16 0.5
    CTG-16 16 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 4.5 1.5 M5x16 0.5
    CTG-20 20 42 65 6.4 11 15 8 6 2 M6x16 1
    CTG-25 25 45 75 6.4 11 17 9 6 2 M6x16 1
    CTG-30 30 53 83 6.4 11 20.5 10.5 6 2 M6x18 1
    CTG-50 50 85 124 10.5 17 33.5 15.0 10 2 M10x25 1
Notes:
All couplings material option: Steel C45, Stainless steel.
If need finished bore, pls confirm the bore size before place an order.
Rigid Couplings

 KC-12018 38.1 35 50 125 307 181 202.7 90 173 13250 49.0
 KC-12022 38.1 35 56 140 357 181 202.7 100 213 17800 77.0
Notes:
All couplings with technical bore, without keyway.
If need finished bore, pls confirm the bore size before place an order.
Chain
pitch
Shaft Diameter
Chain Couplings
   Fekerman Technology        www.fekerman.com        info@fekerman.com
Dimensions (mm)
FCL Max. Max.
Coupling  torque speed D D1 d L t n-M Weight
Size N.m r/min kg
   FCL90 4 4000 90 35.5 11 28 3 4-M8 x 50 1.7
   FCL100 10 4000 100 40 11 35.5 3 4-M10 x 51 2.3
   FCL112 16 4000 112 45 13 40 3 4-M10 x 52 2.8
   FCL125 25 4000 125 50 13 45 3 4-M12 x 53 4.0
   FCL140 50 4000 140 63 13 50 3 6-M12 x 64 5.4
   FCL160 110 4000 160 80 15 56 3 8-M12 x 64 8.0
   FCL180 157 3500 180 90 15 63 3 8-M12 x 64 10.5
   FCL200 245 3200 200 100 21 71 4 8-M20 x 85 16.2
   FCL224 392 2850 224 112 21 80 4 8-M20 x 85 21.3
   FCL250 618 2550 250 125 25 90 4 8-M24 x 110 31.6
   FCL280 980 2300 280 140 34 100 4 8-M24 x 116 44.0
   FCL315 1568 2050 315 160 41 112 4 10-M24 x 116 57.7
   FCL355 2450 1800 355 180 60 125 5 8-M30 x 50 89.5
   FCL400 3920 1600 400 200 60 125 5 10-M30 x 150 113
   FCL450 6174 1400 450 224 65 140 5 12-M30 x 150 145
   FCL560 9800 1150 560 250 85 160 5 14-M30 x 150 229
   FCL630 15680 1000 630 280 95 180 5 18-M30 x 150 296
Notes:
All couplings with technical bore, without keyway.
If need finished bore, pls confirm the bore size before place an order.
FCL Flexible Couplings